
Reading and District Table Tennis Association Centenary Season

2023/24

 Team 

No
 Team

Home 

Night 
Team Captain 

Richard Witt

 Tel: 07980 224465 (M)

 email: rwitt@readingfc.co.uk

Clive Gold

 Tel: 07757 387956 (M), 01189 666865 (H)

 email: clive.gold1960@gmail.com

Parvin Baishkiyar

 Tel: 07583 600739 (M)

 email: 0parvin@gmail.com

Peter Sinclair

 Tel:  01491 641983 (H)

 email: rpsinclair@btinternet.com

John Willcocks

 Tel: 07845 931111 (M), 01189 618017 (H)

 email: j.w.toys@btinternet.com

Leroy Wilson

 Tel: 01189 422860 (H)

 email: No Email

Alistair Richardson

 Tel: 07725 470140 (M)

 email: alistair.w.richardson@gmail.com

Andrew Adair

 Tel: 07891 734689 (M)

 email: andrewadairhome@aol.com

David Sheppard

 Tel: 07717 528569 (M), 01635 578177 (H)

 email: revshep45@gmail.com

Rupesh Ahluwalia

 Tel: 07570 064618 (M)

 email: rupesh.ahluwalia@outlook.com

Jason King

 Tel: 07964 129140 (M)

 email: jaceace28@gmail.com

* Denotes 7pm start for Home team matches

Wed

 3

 12

 10

 11

Springfield 'A' Wed

Tidmarsh 'C'

Pangbourne WMC

Mon

Kingfisher 'H' Wed

Kingfisher 'E' Tues

Tidmarsh 'B' Mon

 8

Kingfisher 'F'

 9

 6

 7

4

 5

Our Lady of Peace 'A'

Wed

Division 2

DIVISIONAL FIXTURE SECRETARY: John Willcocks

4 Rochester Avenue, Woodley, Reading RG5 4NA

Tel: 07845 931111 (M), 01189 618017 (H)   Email:  j.w.toys@btinternet.com

Reading FC Community Trust Wed

* Tilehurst Royal Br. Legion  'B' Wed

  B l a n k 

 1

Kingfisher 'G' Tues

 2 Mon


